18/04/2024, 08:31 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 13 April 2024 at 1:28 pm

M G ma" Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: New customer message on 13 April 2024 at 1:28 pm
1 message

Evans Chinjamba <evanschinjambajr@gmail.com> 18 April 2024 at 01:34

To: Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Good morning Kate,
For the first order | would just want one,
So | would like to have a full detailed invoice including shipping and how many days it will take to arrive at my place.
Country: Zambia
Province: Lusaka
Physical address: 99 sikwazi road, Lusaka

On Sun, Apr 14, 2024, 4:20 PM Kate Giriffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Evans,

Thank you for your enquiry.

The price breaks for part number 0110040 - R-30V are as follows:

[1=$82.68|[2=974.34 each EXW [|3-10=$70.21 each EXW |[11 or more = $ 66.08 each EXW

If you require a proforma invoice detailing carriage charges, insurance and bank charges, | would indeed your
delivery and invoice addresses in order to set up a new account for you and | would need to know how many
you require.

These are currently in stock.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone

calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken

in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Sun, 14 Apr 2024 at 14:51, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:
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18/04/2024, 08:31 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 13 April 2024 at 1:28 pm

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Viamed Ltd (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com>

Date: Sat, 13 Apr 2024 at 13:28

Subject: New customer message on 13 April 2024 at 1:28 pm
To: <orders@viamed.online>

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

Country Code:
ZM

Name:
Evans Chinjamba

Email:
evanschinjambajr@gmail.com

Phone Number:
260973569409

Message:

Hey Good day,

| want an Anesthesia Machine Oxygen sensor, can it be delivered to
Zambia? In how many days?

R-30V Oxygen Sensor
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